MAGASIN
AJACCIO - SARL DISTRI AJ
AMBARES/STE EULALIE - GIF

ANCENIS/GEREONS-SAS GIFI
ANDRAHARO-SODIM SARLU
ANGLET-SAS GIFI MAG
ANGOULEME - GIFI MAG SAS
ANGOULINS S/MER-SAS GiIFI
ANNONAY/DAVEZIEUX - GIFI
ARGENTAN-SAS GIFI MAG
AUBERGENVILLE -SAS GIFI M
AURAY/PLUNERET - GIFI MAG
AUTERIVE - GIFI MAG SAS
AUTUN - SAS GIFI MAG
AVALLON-GIFI MAG SAS
BAGNOLS SUR CEZE-GIFI MAG
BALMA - SAS GIFl MAG
BARENTIN - SAS GIFI MAG
BAZAS - SAS GIFI MAG
BELLEGARDE - SAS GIFI MAG
BERGERAC - SAS GIFI MAG
BIAS - GIFI MAG SAS
BIGANOS - GIFI MAG SAS
BISCARROSSE - SAS GIFI MA
BOLBEC - GRUCHET- GIFI MA
BOLLENE SAS GIFI MAG
BRESSUIRE - SAS GIFI MAG
BRIEY-GIFI MAG SAS
BRIOUDE - GIFI MAG SAS
BULLE - GIFISWITZ SA
CALLIAN - GIFI MAG SAS
CAPDENAC/FIGEAC?2 - GIFI M
CARS / BLAYE - GIFI MAG
CASTELS3 - SAS GIFI MAG
CASTELNAUDARY-SAS GIFI MA
CASTRES2 - SAS GIFI MAG
CAYENNE2-SOCIETE BAZAR GU
CHALLANS2 - GIFI MAG SAS
CHAMBERY - SAS GIFI MAG
CHAMBOURCY - SAS GIFI MAG
CHAMPAGNOLE-GIFI MAG SAS
CHATEAU GONTIER-SAS GIFI
CHATEAUBRIANT - GIFI MAG
CHATEAUDUN-SAS GIFI MAG
CHELLES - GIFI MAG SAS
CHOLET SAS GIFI MAG
COMPIEGNE - SAS GIFI MAG
CONDOM - SAS GIFl MAG
CONTHEY - GIFISWITZ SA
CORMONTREUIL - SAS GIFI M
CREPY EN VALOIS-GIFI MAG
DIGNE LES BAINS - GIFI MA
DOMERAT - SAS GIFl MAG
DOUBS/PONTARLIER2-GIFI MA
DRUMETTAZ/CLARAFOND-GIFI
DUISANS/ARRAS-GIFI MAG SA
ECHIROLLES/GIFI - GIFI 48
ESTANCARBON - SAS GIFI MA
FAMECK - SAS GIFI MAG
FAVERGES-GIFI MAG SAS
FENOUILLET2 - SAS GIFI MA
FIGUERES2-GIFIES SL

CODE_MAGASIN

0000000702
0000010656
0000001725
0000011444
0000001304
0000000264
0000001514
0000001796
0000010024
0000010145
0000010693
0000010647
0000010113
0000010925
0000010909
0000010075
0000010525
0000010140
0000010052
0000010138
0000010758
0000011329
0000010129
0000010056
0000000574
0000001715
0000010900
0000010722
0000011423
0000010644
0000010093
0000010794
0000010611
0000010526
0000010128
0000010224
0000010679
0000001362
0000010519
0000010837
0000010255
0000010852
0000004637
0000010730
0000000493
0000010025
0000010511
0000011418
0000010667
0000011193
0000001675
0000010120
0000011557
0000010530
0000011179
0000011156
0000010110
0000010199
0000011189
0000010512
0000010985
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FIRMINY - GIFI MAG SAS
FLEURY/GIFI - GIFI 48
FOURMIES-SAS GIFI MAG
FREJUS-SAS GIFI MAG
FRESNES-SAS GIFI MAG
FRIVILLE - GIFI MAG SAS
GHISONACCIA - DISTRI AJAC
GIFI ALGER CHERAGA-TEXWOR
GIFI PHOENIX MAURICE- BEL
GIVET - GIFI MAG SAS
GIVORS SAS GIFI MAG
GLISY - GIFI MAG SAS
GRADIGNAN - GIFI MAG SAS
GRANVILLE SAS GIFI MAG
GRENOBLE/FONTAINE - GIFl

HAUTMONT/maubeuge-SAS GIF

HAZEBROUCK - GIFI MAG SAS
HELLEMMES/LILLE GIFI - Gl
ISSOIRE-GIFI MAG SAS
ITTEVILLE - SAS GIFI MAG
JOIGNY2-GIFI MAG SAS
LA FERTE MACE - GIFI MAG
LA SEYNE S/MER-TATI MAG $S
LA TESTE GUJAN2-GIFI MAG
LA VALETTE/GIFI-GIFI MAG
LAON-SAS GIFI MAG
LE BOULOUS - SAS GIFI MAG
LE CREUSOT-SAS GIFI MAG
LE MANS/MULSANNE -SAS GIF
LE PUY EN VELAY - SAS GIF
LE ROBERT- GIMONTAIGNE SA
LES HERBIERS2-GIFI MAG SA
LES TOUCHES/NORT ERDR-GIF
LIBOURNE2 - GIFI MAG SAS
LIMONEST -GIFI MAG SAS
LISIEUX2-GIFI MAG SAS
L'ISLE D'ABEAU-GIFI MAG S
LOISIN - GIFI MAG SAS
LONGWY - SAS GIFI MAG
LUCON - SAS GIFI MAG
LUNEVILLE/MONCEL-SAS GIFI
MAREUIL LES M. - SAS GIF
MARTIGNY - GIFISWITZ SA
MAZARGUES - SAS GIMADIS
MILLAU SAS GIFI MAG
MONDEVILLE/GIFI- GIFI 48
MONTAYRAL/FUMEL- SAS GIFI
MONTPELLIER - SAS GIFI MA
MORESTEL - SAS GIFI MAG
MOULINS-METZ/AUGNY - GIF
NEUVILLE/RONCQ-GIFI MAG S
NEUVILLE-SAS GIFI MAG
NOGENT - SAS GIFI MAG
NOYON - SAS GIFl MAG
OYONNAX/ARBENT-SAS GIFI M
PARAY LE MONIAL-SAS GIFI
PERIGUEUX/FEUILLERAIE-GIF
PERONNE - SAS GIFI MAG
PORNIC - SAS GIFI MAG
PUGET- GIFI MAG SAS
RAMBOUILLET - GIFI MAG S
ROCHEFORT3 - GIFI MAG SAS

0000010848
0000011004
0000001724
0000001230
0000001579
0000010558
0000010086
0000011345
0000011347
0000011339
0000000995
0000010899
0000010750
0000000835
0000010049
0000001855
0000010853
0000011319
0000010932
0000010127
0000010976
0000010551
0000011012
0000010961
0000011151
0000001535
0000010051
0000001531
0000001578
0000001587
0000011292
0000011338
0000010833
0000010713
0000011297
0000010967
0000011328
0000010131
0000010085
0000010046
0000001883
0000010550
0000011436
0000010518
0000000780
0000011083
0000010130
0000001668
0000001251
0000010658
0000011316
0000001135
0000010047
0000001723
0000001791
0000010090
0000000882
0000001061
0000010133
0000011159
0000010729
0000010971
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ROMANS/ISERE- SAS GIFI MA
ROYAN-GIFI MAG
RUOMS - SAS TREBIG
SALAISE/SANNE - SAS GIFI
SANTIAGO- GIFIES
SARTROUVILLE - GIFI MAG S
SAUMUR SAS GIFl MAG
SAVERNE-SAS GIFI MAG
SCIONZIER - GIFI MAG SAS
SELESTAT-SAS GIFI MAG
SENE - GIFI MAG SAS
SERIGNAN - GIFl MAG SAS
SISTERON - COMBE NOIRE SA
ST CLAUDE- GIFI MAG SAS
ST DIZIER-SAS GIFI MAG
ST ETIENNE REMIREMONT-GIF
ST GERMAIN DU PUY2 - GIFI
ST JEAN D'ILLAC2-GIFI MAG
ST JUNIEN-SAS GIFI MAG
ST MAIXENT L'ECOLE-GIFI M
ST MARD/LAGNY2-GIFI MAG
ST PARRES2 - GIFI MAG SAS
ST PAUL LES DAX2- GIFI MA
ST PIERRE-RAVATE DISTRIBU
TAVERNY - SAS GIFI MAG
THIERS - SAS GIFI MAG
THONON LES BAINS-SAS GIFl
THOUARS - SAS GIFI MAG
TONNERRE - SAS GIFI MAG
TULLE - GIFI MAG SAS
VENDIN LE VIEIL GIFI- GIF
VERN SUR SEICHE - GIFI MA
VICHY2/CHARMEIL - SAS GIF
VIERZON2 - SAS GIF MAG
VILLEBON/GIFI - GIFI 48
VILLEFRANCHE ROUERGUE-GIF
VILLENAVE D'ORNON-SAS GIF
VILLENEUVES - SAS GIFI MA
VINEUIL- GIFI MAG SAS
VITRY/FRANCOIS-SAS GIFI M

0000010074
0000011205
0000010521
0000010666
0000011197
0000010834
0000000912
0000001593
0000010720
0000001227
0000010884
0000010202
0000010532
0000010906
0000001359
0000010609
0000011343
0000011346
0000001716
0000011202
0000011233
0000010822
0000010904
0000010194
0000010033
0000010116
0000001430
0000000844
0000001732
0000010196
0000011322
0000010783
0000010126
0000010503
0000011283
0000010615
0000010617
0000001538
0000011341
0000010002
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